35
Thermal Overload Relays (Metasol)
mid range range W D H
MT32/0.14A 0.14A 0.1 - 0.16A
MT32/0.21A 0.21A 0.16 - 0.25A
MT32/0.33A 0.33A 0.25 - 0.4A
MT32/0.52A 0.52A 0.4 - 0.63A
MT32/0.82A 0.82A 0.63 - 1A
MT32/1.3A 1.3A 1 - 1.6A
MT32/2.1A 2.1A 1.6 - 2.5A
MT32/3.3A 3.3A 2.5 - 4A
MT32/5A 5.0A 4 - 6A
MT32/6.5A 6.5A 5 - 8A
MT32/7.5A 7.5A 6 - 9A
MT32/8.5A 8.5A 7 - 10A
MT32/11 11.0A 9 - 13A
MT32/15 15.0A 12 - 18A
MT32/19 19.0A 16 - 22A
MT32/21.5A 21.5A 18 - 25A
MT32/27 27.0A 22 - 32A
MT32/34 34.0A 28 - 40A
MT63/42A 42A 34 - 50A
MT63/54A 54A 45 - 65A
MT95/65A 65A 54 - 75A
MT95/74A 74A 63 - 85A
MT95/83A 83A 70 - 95A
MT95/90A 90A 80 - 100A
MT150/93A 93A 80 - 105A
MT150/113A 113A 95 - 130A
MT150/130A 130A 110 - 150A
MT185/153A 153A 120 - 180A
MT185/200A 200A 160 - 240A
MT400/265A 265A 200 - 330A
MT400/350A 350A 260 - 400A
MT800/515A 515A 400 - 630A
MT800/660A 660A 520 - 800A
Dimensions (mm)AC3 Amps 380-440V
530
MC-500 -
MC-800
MT-800/3K
MC-265 -
MC-400
151 198 171MT-400/3K
100
MC-75A -
MC-100A
70 110
360 212
184
MT-95/3K
MC-50A -
MC-65A
MC-185 -
MC-225
MT-225/3K
MT-63/3K 55
147 141
MT-150/3K
MC-130 -
MC-150
95 113 109
97
Code Frame
Contactor
Size
45 90 75
MC-9B /
MC-40A
MT-32/3K
81
Thermal Overload Relays (Metasol)
 Adaptor-Separate Mounting Unit
Code	 Applicable	 Description
UZ-032	 MT32	 DIN Mountable
UZ-063/S	 MT63	 DIN Mountable
UZ-095/S	 MT95	 DIN Mountable
UZ-150/S	 MT150	 DIN Mountable
MT-95MT-32
UZ-032